ITT 1000W 235V-01X0

Logistic Data

Article No.

Code

Product EAN

Box quantitiy (pcs.)
EAN Box

Gross weight of box in kg
Length of box in m
Width of box in m
Height of box in m
ETIM class

ETIM class name
Product status

Electric Parameters

Lamp power
Lamp voltage
Nominal current (A)

Service Life

Average nominal lifespan

Radium

Product Datasheet Date: 23.01.2018

24317324

ITT 1000W 235V-01X0
4008597173240
12
4008597473241
2.852

0.66

0.19

0.15

EC002963

IR lamp

New

1000 W
235V
43A

5000 h
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ITT 1000W 235V-01X0 Radium

Specification

Diameter lamp 10 mm
Total length 365,7 mm
Dimmable Yes
Notes

Please, refer to www.radium.de/recycling for notes on disposal of burned-out lamps as well as lamp breakage.
The field 'info about service life' contains the frame conditions according to standards based on which the
specific service life has been determined. So, for example, "12B50, 50Hz" means that the mean service life
(B50) has been determined with a 12h switching cycle at mains (frequency 50Hz), "3B50, HF" is based on a
3h switching cycle at electronic control gear (high frequency).

All technical data without guarantee.
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